
Day Date Gold group - Activity 40 people Gold group - Overnight Red group - Activity 38 people Red group- Overnight Notes Transport arrangements
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Tuesday 02/07/2024 Travel Plane Travel Plane

Students are to be dropped off at 00:00 - 00.30 at Richard Lander School (Coach 

leaves at 01:00) (arrive at Heathrow 06:00) Our flight leaves at 11.20 from Heathrow 

arriving 17:10 at Istanbul on flight Turkish Airlines TK1980.  Departs Istanbul 18:35 

arrives Entebbe 03:50 flight TK612 03/07/24 77 seater coach Truronian Launceston @ Bunjakko from 30th July
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Wednesday 03/07/2024 Arrive in Entebbe 03:15 rest/acclimatise Santa Maria Health Resort, Entebbe Arrive in Entebbe 03:15 rest/acclimatise Santa Maria Health Resort, Entebbe

Arrive in Entebbe, rest and shopping in the afternoon

Buses to the Hotel (Ryan to arrange through the hotel)

Thursday 04/07/2024 Travel to equator for lunch M/P, Bunjakko Island Travel to equator for lunch M/P Kamuzinda Lunch at the equator, split into 2 teams and travel to Bunjakko/Kamuzinda

Friday 05/07/2024 Work at Bunjakko M/P, Bunjakko Island Work at Kamizunda M/P Kamuzinda x6 coasters (2 per group and 1 per group for luggage) - Felix

Saturday 06/07/2024 Work at Bunjakko M/P, Bunjakko Island Work at Kamizunda M/P Kamuzinda x3 Emergency vehicles (1 per group 1 for Ryan)

Sunday 07/07/2024 Work at Bunjakko M/P, Bunjakko Island Work at Kamizunda M/P Kamuzinda Red Team - Church in the morning to thank the community. x3 Emergency vehicles (1 per group 1 for Ryan)

Monday 08/07/2024 Work at Bunjakko M/P, Bunjakko Island Work at Kamizunda M/P Kamuzinda x3 Emergency vehicles (1 per group 1 for Ryan)

Tuesday 09/07/2024 Work at Bunjakko M/P, Bunjakko Island Bukomansimbi- Day visit to work M/P Kamuzinda x3 Emergency vehicles (1 per group) plus 2 coasters for gold group visit to Bukomansimbi

Wednesday 10/07/2024 Work at Bunjakko M/P, Bunjakko Island Work at Kamizunda M/P Kamuzinda x2 Emergency vehicles (1 per group)

Thursday 11/07/2024 Work at Bunjakko M/P, Bunjakko Island Work at Kamizunda M/P Kamuzinda x2 Emergency vehicles (1 per group)

Friday 12/07/2024 M/P Kamuzinda M/P Kamuzinda Work at Bunjakko M/P, Bunjakko Island x2 Emergency vehicles (1 per group)

Saturday 13/07/2024 M/P Kamuzinda M/P Kamuzinda Work at Bunjakko M/P, Bunjakko Island x6 coasters (2 per group and 1 per group for luggage) - Felix. Do we swap emergency vehicles? Launceston @ Bunjakko until 13th July

Sunday 14/07/2024 M/P Kamuzinda M/P Kamuzinda Work at Bunjakko M/P, Bunjakko Island Gold Team - Church in the morning to thank the community. x2 Emergency vehicles (1 per group)

Monday 15/07/2024 Bukomansimbi- Day visit to work M/P Kamuzinda Work at Bunjakko M/P, Bunjakko Island x2 Emergency vehicles (1 per group) plus 2 coasters for red group visit to Bukomansimbi

Tuesday 16/07/2024 M/P Kamuzinda M/P Kamuzinda Work at Bunjakko M/P, Bunjakko Island x2 Emergency vehicles (1 per group)

Wednesday 17/07/2024 M/P Kamuzinda M/P Kamuzinda Work at Bunjakko M/P, Bunjakko Island x2 Emergency vehicles (1 per group)

Thursday 18/07/2024 M/P Kamuzinda M/P Kamuzinda Work at Bunjakko M/P, Bunjakko Island x2 Emergency vehicles (1 per group)

Friday 19/07/2024 Kampala markets Bushpig Backpackers Kampala markets Santa Maria Health Resort, Entebbe Lunch at Savers Namirembe Rd x2 Emergency vehicles (1 per group)

Saturday 20/07/2024 Kampala sightseeing Bushpig Backpackers Chimpanzee sanctuary Santa Maria Health Resort, Entebbe x6 coasters (2 per group and 1 per group for luggage) - Felix. Plus 1 emergency vehicle.

Sunday 21/07/2024 Chimpanzee sanctuary Santa Maria Health Resort, Entebbe Kampala sightseeing Bushpig Backpackers Lunch on Ngamba Island, evening meal x1 Emergency vehicle 

Monday 22/07/2024 Entebbe Santa Maria Health Resort, Entebbe Kampala sightseeing Bushpig Backpackers x1 Emergency vehicle 

Tuesday 23/07/2024 Travel to Safari Paraa Safari Lodge Travel to Safari Paraa Safari Lodge First night at Safari Lodge, swimming in pool etc. Safari trucks and x1 large coach

Wednesday 24/07/2024 Safari activities Paraa Safari Lodge Safari activities Paraa Safari Lodge Safari activities (game drives, water safari) and swimming in pool. Safari trucks

Thursday 25/07/2024 Safari activities Paraa Safari Lodge Safari activities Paraa Safari Lodge Safari activities (game drives, water safari) and swimming in pool. Safari trucks

Friday 26/07/2024 Travel to Entebbe Entebbe Travel to Entebbe Entebbe Travel to Santa Maria for lunch and luggage. Safari trucks and x1 large coach
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Saturday 27/07/2024

Shopping/zoo Travel to Entebbe Shopping/zoo
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Sunday 28/07/2024

Home Travel to Richard Lander School Home

77 seater coach Truronian

Itinerary Version 2

Travel to Entebbe airport at 23:00 for the flight to Istanbul 05:00 departure arrives 

Istanbul 12:15 flight TK612 Depart Istanbul 14:55 Arrive London Heatrow 16:50 flight 

TK1985 ETA at Richard Lander 00:00



Launceston @ Bunjakko from 30th July

Launceston @ Bunjakko until 13th July


